WATERSHED WATCH STREAM MONITORING PROJECT

MONTHLY REPORT


	River Basin:
	Date
	Time

	


	Stream Name:
	Flow Rate

	Site #:
	
	5. Flood

	Basin Organization:
	
	4. Bank Full

	Supervising Sampler’s Name
	
	3. Normal

	Mailing address
	
	2. Low

	Telephone
	
	1. Ponded

	Email:

	   48 hr Rainfall
	Turbidity   

	
	Zero
	
	0 - clear

	
	.1”
	
	1

	
	.5”
	
	2

	
	1.0”
	
	3 - turbid

	
	1.5”
	
	

	
	>1.5”
	
	

	TEST:
	RESULT:                         
	BACKUP:

	Dissolved Oxygen (mg/l)   
	
	

	pH (standard units)
	
	

	Water Temperature (C◦)
	
	

	Conductivity
	
	


COMMENTS
Please mail form to KY Water Watch, c/o Joann Palmer, 300 Sower Blvd., 3rd Floor, Frankfort, KY, 40601

Questions or comments please call 502-782-7032 or you can send your email to OllieTheOtter@ky.gov 

